1
®
 ISL55002, ISL55004
FN7497.1Data Sheet July 15, 2005
High Supply Voltage 220MHz Unity-Gain
Stable Operational Amplifiers
The ISL55002 and ISL55004 are high speed, low power, low
cost monolithic operational amplifiers. The ISL55002 and

All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
ISL55002, ISL55004
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. DWG. #
ISL55002IB 8-Pin SO - M8.15
ISL55002IB-T7 8-Pin SO 7” M8.15
ISL55002IB-T13 8-Pin SO 13” M8.15
ISL55002IBZ
(See Note)
8-Pin SO
(Pb-Free)
- M8.15
ISL55002IBZ-T7
(See Note)
8-Pin SO
(Pb-Free)
7” M8.15
ISL55002IBZ-T13
(See Note)
8-Pin SO
(Pb-Free)
13” M8.15
ISL55004IB 14-Pin SO
(0.150”)
- M14.15
ISL55004IB-T7 14-Pin SO
(0.150”)
7” M14.15
ISL55004IB-T13 14-Pin SO
(0.150”)
13” M14.15
ISL55004IBZ
(See Note)